AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in BRITISH POUNDS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the
nearest british pound. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #

SALE TITLE
SALE DATE
SALE LOCATION
TELEPHONE

SALE TOTAL

LOT

11
14
19

16839

Thomas Chippendale: 300 Years

Jul 05, 2018

8 King Street, St. James's, London SW1Y 6QT, United Kingdom
+(44 020) 7839 9060

3,315,750

PRICE
32,500
106,250
47,500
308,750
296,750
43,750

LOT

12
17
20

PRICE
12,500
416,750
137,500
344,750
175,000
81,250

LOT

13
18

PRICE

68,750
248,750
488,750
137,500
368,750



