CHRISTIE'S

PRINT

AUCTION RESULTS

The following prices in BRITISH POUNDS include the buyer's premium and are rounded to the nearest british pound. Lots which did not sell are not shown.

Christie's is not responsible for typographical errors or omissions.

SALE #	16839				
SALE TITLE	Thomas Chippendale: 300 Years				
SALE DATE	Jul 05, 2018				
SALE LOCATION	8 King Street, St. James's, London SW1Y 6QT, United Kingdom				
TELEPHONE	+(44 020) 7839 9060				
SALE TOTAL	3,315,750				
LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE	LOT	PRICE
1	32,500	2	12,500	3	68,750
4	106,250	5	416,750	6	248,750
7	47,500	8	137,500	9	488,750
11	308,750	12	344,750	13	137,500
14	296,750	17	175,000	18	368,750
19	43,750	20	81,250		